Totaal 10 KM week 2

Volg tot wk2 Rugnr 2 Vn

1

10
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

131

202

212

205

133

136

203

134

127

479

200

139

374

204

340

224

356

140

128

213

130

365

338

201

349

381

206

228

211

132

214

135

335

344

375

zondag 31 december 2017

Robert
Niels
Alex
Marco
Mark
Dirk
Remco
Gijs
Guus
Linda
Arjen
Antoine
John
Erwin
Edwin
Jan
Gerard
Olaf
Stan
Sander
Koen
Geert
Paul
Hans
Jan
Koen
Rob
Aakon
André
Marco
Hubert
Tom
Carel
Frank

Albert

Achternaam
Hogerwerf
Roseboom
Bergsma
Rutgers
Italiaander
Londema
Visser

van den Berg
Beking
Ooms

ter Heide
Meulebeek
Peters
Heister
Lommers
Gerritsen
Peters

de Bruijn
Jansen
Giezen
Hermsen
Bruns
Visser

Nas

Brussen
Grauwelman
Helming
Schissel
Berendsen
Kaandorp
Hageman
van den Berg
Lueb
Keurntjes

Stoter

Woonplaats
Utrecht
Duiven
Doorwerfth
Doetinchem
Arnhem
Huissen
Bemmel
Arnhem
Tonden
Tonden
Doetinchem
Pannerden
Wehl
Terborg
Arnhem
Doetinchem
Zevenaar
Gendt
Arnhem
Doetinchem
Loo

Loo

Duiven
Zeddam
Oud-zevenaar
Zevenaar
Gaanderen
Bemmel
Pannerden
Groesbeek
Didam
Arnhem
Wehl
Braamt

Arnhem

Cat

10 km 2
34,00
36,50
36,56
37,46
38,07
38,34
38,43
38,52
39,19
39,22
39,49
39,51
40,02
40,17
40,48
41,08
41,10
41,23
41,31
41,34
41,35
41,39
41,41
41,51
42,04
42,40
42,53
43,05
43,30
43,37
43,46
44,00
44,39
44,52

45,00
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36

37

38

39

41

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

226

229

351

353

345

377

378

337

347

367

361

538

369

208

346

376

547

368

336

364

354

373

207

137

341

343

372

218

129

348

352

355

342

221

363

543

380

zondag 31 december 2017

Marnix
Cuno
Ron
Jan
Rick
Maarten
Bart
Richard
Willy
Toon
Pieter
Rita
René
Frank
Erdwin
Edwin
Nicole
Chris
Eric
Johnnie
Ton
Herbert
Maarten
Bart
No

Ed
John
Roland
Luuk
Roland
Gerard
Wim
Wim
Bas
Geert
Chanta

Jos

Achternaam
Haverkamp
Grob
Jansen
Hofstede
Land

van Mierlo
Arts

van Driel
Elshof
Hooyman
Boumeester
Sessink
Verduijn
Roos

Lap

van Weert
Wijnschenk
Derksen
Oukes
Wissing
Wijenhuis
van Kraaij
Houtriet
Ingendaa
Janssen
Bouwman
Keizer

van Eldik
Bosch

van den Boogaard
van Ballegoy
Faber
Campschroer
Harmsen
Witjes
Rijnsburger

van Beusekom

Woonplaats
Zevenaar
Pannerden
Westervoort
Hengelo
Zeddam
Arnhem
Zevenaar
Doornenburg
Didam

Loo
Ellecom
Gaanderen
Doetinchem
Pannerden
Duiven
Arnhem
Huthum
Duiven
Velp

Gendt
Zevenaar
Arnhem
Bennekom
Zevenaar
Gendt
Zevenaar
Doetinchem
Gendt
Zevenaar
Zevenaar
Duiven
Arnhem
Gendt
Arnhem
Pannerden
Lathum

Duiven

Cat

10 km 2
45,03
45,08
45,24
45,32
45,33
45,33
45,34
45,56
46,00
46,03
46,41
46,44
46,51
47,04
47,20
47,21
47,24
47,51
47,52
48,02
48,05
48,35
48,39
48,51
48,55
48,56
48,58
49,08
49,20
49,35
49,56
50,07
50,15
50,47
50,49
51,17

52,00
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zondag 31 december 2017

339

357

546

210

370

350

480

540

223

220

138

366

379

371

219

539

225

217

542

362

541

544

209

216

360

382

215

359

383

Jan
Wim
Lisette
Roland
Erik
Bert
Lisa
Mieke
Martin
Rogier
Max
Marcel
Gewald
Johan
Ricardo
Barbara
Menno
Michael
Carla
Theo
Wendy
Petra
Luc

Bas
Deo
Jozef
Ernst
Wim

Joep

Achternaam
Engelen
Peters
Dijkman
Gusbens
van der Zande
Groenen
Arents

van der Sande
Geessinck
Mittendorff
Ingendaa
Aarntzen
Maassen
Wessels
Parrado

Sol

Hoij .?

van Eizenga
ten Velde
Thijssen

de Haas
Berendsen
Schwarzan
Poppe
Peelen
Middendorp
Paar

Thus

Schennink

Woonplaats Cat
Gendt 3
's Heerenberg 3
Didam 5
Arnhem 2
Doetinchem 3
Pannerden 3
Groesbeek 4
Zevenaar 5
Arnhem 2
Duiven 2
Zevenaar 1
Pannerden 3
Lobith 3
Arnhem 3
Duiven 2
Arnhem 5
Velp 2
Duiven 2
Zevenaar 5
Zevenaar 3
Zevenaar 5
Duiven 5
Bemmel 2
Duiven 2
Loo 3
Duiven 3
Duiven 2
Loo 3
Zevenaar 3

10 km 2

52,12
52,50
52,51
52,58
53,01
53,03
53,05
53,22
53,50
54,17
54,24
54,50
55,13
55,37
55,45
55,51
55,53
57,34
57,34
58,20
58,21
58,33
59,41
59,59
61,06
62,35
65,19
66,21

67,29
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